客户名称：
品 名： 热敏电阻
型号规格： NTC 100K B=3950 ±1% 线长63mm 浸锡2.0mm
产品编码: MF52B104F3950L060-20
客户料号：
承认书编号: CX-NTC-250811-01
发行日期： 2025-8-16
东莞市成希电子有限公司 客户承认

Note: The above packaging is an estimated package, please allow the packaging requirements to change according to the
actual quantity before the official delivery without notice.
8. 产品型号说明 Product model specification
9. 电阻阻值特性表 / Resister-Table
104F3950FB R-T表
R25=100KΩ±1%， B(25/50)=3950±1%， B(25/85)=4010
温度
Temp. (℃)
R 最小值
R_Min (Kohm)
R 中心值
R_Cent (Kohm)
R 最大值
R_Max (Kohm)
--40 3195.141 3448.379 3708.382
--39 3082.915 3224.115 3371.444
--38 2885.803 3015.961 3151.675
--37 2702.631 2822.657 2947.719
--36 2532.323 2643.047 2758.337
--35 2373.891 2476.072 2582.392
--34 2226.432 2320.761 2418.846
--33 2089.115 2176.227 2266.745
--32 1961.178 2041.651 2125.215
--31 1841.921 1916.286 1993.454
--30 1710.699 1799.442 1890.728
--29 1625.547 1689.043 1754.844
--28 1527.516 1586.186 1646.945
--27 1436.079 1490.307 1546.429
--26 1350.747 1400.887 1452.742
--25 1271.075 1317.447 1365.375
--24 1196.649 1239.550 1283.861
--23 1127.089 1166.791 1207.771
--22 1062.048 1098.798 1136.707
--21 1001.201 1035.229 1070.307
--20 948.691 982.489 1025.248
- 19 897.290 926.760 957.102
- 18 847.228 874.546 902.655
- 17 800.275 825.604 851.650
- 16 756.221 779.709 803.847
- 15 714.868 736.653 759.027
- 14 676.035 696.244 716.985
- 13 639.552 658.302 677.534
- 12 605.265 622.663 640.497
- 11 573.028 589.173 605.712
- 10 532.705 557.690 583.031
--9 514.173 528.081 542.312
--8 487.314 500.225 513.427
--7 462.022 474.007 486.255
--6 438.195 449.322 460.685
--5 415.740 426.070 436.614
--4 394.570 404.161 413.944
--3 374.605 383.509 392.586
104F3950FB R-T表
R25=100KΩ±1%， B(25/50)=3950±1%， B(25/85)=4010
温度
Temp. (℃)
R 最小值
R_Min (Kohm)
R 中心值
R_Cent (Kohm)
R 最大值
R_Max (Kohm)
--2 355.768 364.035 372.457
- 1 337.991 345.665 353.479
0 320.206 328.331 336.580
1 305.311 311.923 318.647
2 290.299 296.435 302.671
3 276.116 281.810 287.592
4 262.711 267.993 273.355
5 250.037 254.937 259.907
6 238.050 242.595 247.202
7 226.709 230.923 235.192
8 215.975 219.882 223.838